

Scarpello Group's business intelligence solution for CPAs a perfect fit for JRBT

Scarpello Group Announces Strategic Partnership with Jaynes, Reitmeier, Boyd & Therrell P.C. to Elevate Business Intelligence Solutions for Financial Excellence

OMAHA, NE, USA, January 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Scarpello Group</u>, LLC, a leading provider of innovative business intelligence solutions, is pleased to announce a strategic partnership with Jaynes, Reitmeier, Boyd & Therrell, P.C. ("JRBT") a leading accounting firm renowned for its financial expertise. As businesses navigate an increasingly complex and dynamic marketplace, the demand for comprehensive and sophisticated business intelligence tools has never been greater. Scarpello Group and JRBT recognize the need for seamless integration and innovative technology to help organizations extract valuable insights from their data and stay ahead in today's competitive landscape.

Key Highlights of the Partnership:

Holistic Financial Insights: The partnership will enable a seamless integration of Scarpello Group's business intelligence platform with JRBT's practice management data. This integration will provide users with a unified and powerful toolset to analyze, visualize, and interpret their data in real-time.

Tailored Solutions: The collaboration aims to deliver tailored business intelligence solutions that address the specific needs and challenges of the accounting industry. Whether it is optimizing operations, identifying growth opportunities, or mitigating risks, the combined expertise of Scarpello Group and JRBT will offer a holistic approach to business intelligence.

Customer-Centric Focus: Both companies share a commitment to customer satisfaction and success. The partnership will strengthen support and service offerings, ensuring clients receive the highest level of assistance.

Scarpello Group is excited to partner with JRBT to revolutionize how financial professionals leverage business intelligence," said Ben Titus, Managing Partner of Scarpello Group. "Together, we aim to provide comprehensive solutions that empower organizations to achieve financial excellence through data-driven insights."

"JRBT's partnership with Scarpello Group aligns with our commitment to investing in our

employees, advancing our profession and exceeding our client's expectations," said Bob Woodard, CPA, JRBT's Chief Executive Officer. "We are excited about the opportunities this collaboration presents and look forward to collectively driving innovation in the field of business intelligence."

About Scarpello Group, LLC

Scarpello Group, LLC is a leading provider of innovative business intelligence solutions, empowering organizations to make data-driven decisions with precision and confidence. With a commitment to excellence and a focus on customer success, Scarpello Group delivers innovative analytics tools tailored to

the specific needs of all business industries. For more information, visit <u>www.scarpellogroup.com</u>.

About Jaynes, Reitmeier, Boyd & Therrell, P.C.

With a team of more than one hundred (100) professionals, JRBT assists clients with tax consulting and compliance, audit and assurance, business support and payroll, employee benefits, and business valuation. JRBT is recognized as one of the most modern and diversified accounting firms in the country. The values that built JRBT more than a century ago still define us today as much as they did back then—qualities like honesty, trustworthiness, and kindness. For more information, visit <u>www.JRBT.com</u>.

Mike Demman Scarpello Group +1 402-713-0015 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/680881230

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.